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4330 E. Morrison Road, Brownsville, Texas 78521
Office (956) 548-8375 Fax (956) 548-8680

Hours: Monday - Friday 7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Receiving Hours: Monday-Friday 7:30 am - 3:30 p.m.
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JANITORAL PRODUCT CATALOG

Prod ID Product Image
-
301001 BLEACH 4 PER CASE GALLON %\T_—i
o
301002 BOWL LIQUID DISINFECTANT EA
DEGREASER, 320z

301003 12 PER CASE EA

DISINFECTANT, PINE
301004 4 PER CASE GALLON

FURNITURE,POLISH SPRAY 1807
e 12 PER CASE EA
GLASS, LIQUID

301006 12 PER CASE QUARTS

SCRUBBING POWDER
RO 24 PER CASE EA

SOAP, LIQUID REFILL
301009 12 PER CASE EA
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Prod ID Product Image

SANITIZER 32 OZ

301013 12 PER CASE CASE
201016 HAND FOAMGSPOEAI\QPCI?AESI?E AERO BLUE CASE '
302001 BROOM, HOUSEHOLD EA

302003 BUFFING CLUTCH, PLATE 17" EA

302006 FRAME, DUST MOP 18"X 5" METAL EA

302007 FRAME, DUST MOP 24"X 5" METAL EA

302008 FRAME, DUST MOP 36"X 5" EA

302009 FRAME, DUST MOP 48"X 5" METAL EA C;ig;..__:gf:fﬂ;
302010 HANDLE, DUST MOP METAL EA
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Prod ID Product Image

302013

302017

302018

302019

302022

302023

302024

302025

302026
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HANDLE, MOP METAL SCREW CLAMP

MOP, DUST DISPOSABLE 40FT ROLL

MOP, FINISH MOP HEAD COTTON

FOR WAXING ONLY

MOP, WET MOP HEAD 160Z

PAD, BUFFING 17" RED
5 PER CASE

PAD, BURNISHING DRY 17"
5 PER CASE

PAD, SCRUBBING 17" BLUE
5 PER CASE

PAD, STRIPPING 17" BLACK
5 PER CASE

PAN, DUST METAL

for prices please check BiTech

EA

CASE

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Y
=
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17" Light Duty & Buffing Red Pad

17" Mid Burnishing Natural Pad

17" Mid Scubbing Blue Pad

o
L
E

°
&

17" Stripping Black Pad
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Prod ID Product Image

302027

302030

302031

302033

303001

303004

303005

303008

303009
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WAX REMOVER, 5GAL

FLOOR SQUEEGEE- 24"
HANDLE - 61"

ERGONOMIC FIBERGLASS MOP HANDLE

SEALER FINISH WAX 5GAL CONTAIN

BASKET, WASTE 11GAL

BRUSH, COUNTER
12 PER CASE

JANITORIAL CART

CLEANER, ALL PURPOSE DEGREASER
12 PER CASE

CLEANER, HANDSOAP-FLOUENCE
4 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

GALLON

EACH

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GALLON
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Prod ID Product Image

303010

303011

303012

303013

303014

303015

303016

303017

303018
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CONTAINER, TRASH W/LID 32GAL

MICROBAN SPRAY

LINER, TRASH 11GAL

LINER, TRASH 20/32GAL

LINER, TRASH 55GAL

LUBRICANT, AEROSOL SPRAY
12 PER CASE

RAGS, ALL WHITE 10LB

SPRAYER, BOTTLE 220Z
100 PER CASE

SPRAYER, TRIGGER
200 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

EA

EA

CASE

CASE

CASE

EA

BOX

EA

EA
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Prod ID Product Image

303019

304005

304008

304009

304010

304011

304012

304013

304014
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WINDOW SQUEEGEE - 18"
HANDLE-48"

DISPENSER, C FOLD TOWELS

DISPENSER, PAPER TOILET

DISPENSER, PAPER TOWEL

SANITARY NAPKIN PADS
250/CS

PAPER, C-FOLD HAND TOWEL
10 PER CASE

PAPER, HAND ROLL TOWELS
12 PER CASE

PAPER, TOILET JUMBO
12 PER CASE

PAPER,TOILET RL 2PLY GP19880
80 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

EACH

EA

EA

EA

Maxithins
el

CASE

CASE

CASE

07805(40]

S|
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CASE

CASE S

Revised 4/28/2023



Prod ID Product Image

304015

304016

304017

305009

305010

305011

305031

305032

305033
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PLUNGER, TOILET BOWL

PAPER,TOILET TISSUE
12 PER CASE

PAPER,HAND ROLL TOWELS
6 PER CASE

GLOVES, LATEX POWDER FREE SM
100 PCS

GLOVES, LATEX POWDER FREE MED
100 PCS

GLOVES, LATEX POWDER FREE LG
100 PCS

NONACID BATHROOM CLEANER
2 LITERS- 4 PER CASE

PEROXY ALL PURPOSE
2 LITERS- 4 PER CASE

TRIBASE MULTIPURPOSE
2 LITERS- 4 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

EA

CASE

CASE

BOX

BOX

BOX

CASE

CASE

CASE
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Prod ID Product Image

305034

305035

305037

305039

305042

306000

306001

306005

306007
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DISINFECTANT NEUTRAL
2 LITERS- 4 PER CASE

LAUNDRY DETERGENT 5 GAL PAIL

BLEACH COLOR SAFE FOR
LAUNDRY PAIL

SOFT 5 SOFTENER/SANITIZER PL
FOR LAUNDRY

MULT SURFACE CLN SYSTEM KIT

TROPICAL AIR FRESHER 32 OZ
12 PER CASE

FRESH CLEAN AIR FRESHER 32 OZ
12 PER CASE

FLOP MOP COMP KIT FRAME/HANDLE

MICROFIBER GR RAGS 12X12
288 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

CASE

EA

EA

EA

EA

CASE

CASE

EA

CASE
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Prod ID Product Image

306008

306009

306010

306011

306012

306013

306014

306015

306016
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PULSE FLOOR MOPPING KIT

DISPOSABLE MICROFIBER PAD
3 PACKAGES OF 50 PCS

RED BUCKET

MOP HANDLE

MOP HEAD

24' DUST MOP HEAD MICROFIBER

36' DUST MOP HEAD MICROFIBER

CADDY

WOW MIRACLE CLEANING
12 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

EA

CASE

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CASE
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Prod ID Product Image

306018

306019

306020

306021

306022

306023

306024

306025

306029
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AIR FRESHENERS CITURS GROVE
6 PER BOX

DISPENSER FOR AIR FRESHENERS
12 PER CASE

URINAL SCREENS W/BLOCK CITRUS

URINAL SCREENS W/BLOCK FRUIT

BIO WICK RAPID VOMIT KIT
10 PER BOX

AIR WICK HANG TAGS FRUIT
12 PER BOX

AIR WICK HANG TAGS CITRUS
12 PER BOX

UNIVERSAL SORBERT SOCK
FOR LIQUID SPILLS 40 PER CASE

BOWL BRUSH
12 PER CASE

for prices please check BiTech

BOX

EA

DOZEN

DOZEN

EA

BOX

BOX

CASE

EA
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Prod ID Product Image

306030

306031

306032

306033

306034

306035

306036

306040

306041
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MICROFIBER DUSTER

POLE EXTENSION MICRO DUSTER

ANGLE BROOM 6/CS

20' BLACK STRIPPING PADS
5 PER CASE

20' GREEN SCRUBBING PADS
5 PER CASE

20' BLUE SCRUBBING PAD
5 PER CASE

20' BURNISHING PADS
5 PER CASE

DISPENSER FOR ITEM (301016)

DISPENSER FOR (304016)

for prices please check BiTech

EA

EA

EA

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

EA

EA

20" Stripping Black Pad

20" Deep Scrubbing Green Pad

20" Mid Scubbing Blue Pad

20" Mid Burnishing Natural Pad

VP
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Prod ID Product Image

306042

306043

306044

306046

306048

306049

306050

306051

306054
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DISPENSER FOR (304017)

ECO PREP STRIPPING PAD (WATER)
5 PER CASE

35 QT BUCKET/WRINGER YELLOW

NIFTY NABBER

BLUE MAXIMIZER MOP HEAD LARGE
6 PER CASE

RED MAXIMIZER MOP HEAD LARGE
6 PER CASE

ENGLISH/SPANISH FLOOR SIGN

GRITT SCREENS 19" 10/CS

SAFETY SHOES

for prices please check BiTech

EA

20" Floor Finish Removal

Maroon Pad

CASE

EA

EA

EA

EA

CAUTION

EA

CASE 4
v g

R T

PAIR
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Prod ID Product Image

306055

306056

306057

306058

306059

306064

306066

306069

306070
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ADMIRAL NEUTRAL FLOOR CLEANER
TWO CONTAINERS OF 2.5 GALLON PER
CASE

WOW GROUT CLEANER 12QTS PER CS

HEAVY DUTY FLOOR STRIPPER

FOAMING PINK HAND SOAP LOTION PER CS

FREE DISPENSER
FOR #306058

PURELL INSTANT HAND SANITIZER 16 OZ.

3 PLY FACE MASK

TBQ DISINFECTANT

CLOROX 360

for prices please check BiTech

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

EA

EA

50/BOX

12/CASE

4/CASE

Revised 4/28/2023



Prod ID Product Image

306071

306072

306073

306074

306075

306076

306097

306098

306099

Page 14

ALCOHOL BUCKET WIPES

HAND GEL SANITIZER (CLASSROOMS) FREE
DISPENSER #306073

BLACK DISPENSER (CLASSROOMS) FOR
HAND GEL SANITIZER #306072

RED PADS 12"
MOPPING/CLEANING

BLUE LINERS 24 X 33
RECYCLE BAGS

ALCOHOL WIPES

SCA JADE HEPA FILTERS

SCA JADE CARBON

SCA JADE UV LIGHT

for prices please check BiTech

6/CASE

3/CASE

EA

5/CASE

CASE

80/PK EACH

EA

EA

EA

p—icttntinacterial 999 deral

e )
MagiCare "
Grew  PREMIUM
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Prod ID Product Image

306100 CASCADE HEPA FILTER SURGICAL EA

306102 CASCADE UV FILTER EA

306104 FILTER CARTRIDGE ITE EA

Total 130
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